Message

From: Kyle Paster [Kyle.Paster@SilverLake.com]

Sent: 8/7/2018 4:55:29 PM

To: Egon Durban [Egon.Durban@SilverLake.com]; Richard Capelouto [rcapelouto@stblaw.com]
ccC: Karen King [Karen.King@SilverLake.com]

Subject: FW: Elon Musk Tweet

From: Kamyar Khorasani

Sent: Tuesday, August 7, 2018 9:53 AM

To: Kyle Paster <Kyle.Paster@SilverLake.com>; David Zhang <David.Zhang@SilverLake.com>; Frank Li
<Frank.Li@SilverLake.com>

Subject: Elon Musk Tweet

B Elon Musk & —
A Follow |~
@elonmusk o

Am considering taking Tesla private at $420.
Funding secured.

9:48 AM - 7 Aug 2018

Kam Khorasani

Silver Lake Partners

2775 Sand Hill Road, Suite 100

Menlo Park, CA 94025

(O): +1 (650) 233-4436 | (M): +1 (310) 801-9550
Kamyar.Khorasani@SilverLake.com
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